
m i n n e s o t a  v i k i n g s

sept. 8

sept. 15

sept. 22

sept. 29

oct. 6

---------

oct. 20

oct. 24

nov. 3

nov. 10

nov. 17

nov. 24

dec. 1

dec. 8

dec. 16

dec. 22

dec. 29

tbd

noon

noon

noon

noon

8:30 am

----------

noon

7:15 pm

noon

noon

noon

noon

noon

noon

7:00 pm

3:05 pm

noon

tbd

at new york giants

vs. san francisco 49ers

vs. houston texans

at green bay packers

vs. new york jets (london)

bye week

vs. detroit lions

at los angeles rams (tnf)

vs. indianapolis colts

at jacksonville jaguars

at tennessee titans 

at chicago bears

vs. arizona cardinals

vs. atlanta falcons

vs. chicago bears (mnf)

at seattle seahawks

vs. green bay packers

at detroit lions

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

week date opponent time (ct)

jan. 11-13

jan. 18-19

jan. 26

feb. 9

wild card playoff games

divisional playoff games

conference championship games

super bowl lix // new orleans

date round


