$\mathsf{M}\ \mathsf{I}\ \mathsf{N}\ \mathsf{N}\ \mathsf{E}\ \mathsf{S}\ \mathsf{O}\ \mathsf{T}\ \mathsf{A}\quad \mathsf{V}\ \mathsf{I}\ \mathsf{K}\ \mathsf{I}\ \mathsf{N}\ \mathsf{G}\ \mathsf{S}$

2024 SEASON SCHEDULE

WEEK	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (CT)	
01	SEPT. 8	AT NEW YORK GIANTS	NOON	
02	SEPT. 15	VS. SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS	NOON	
03	SEPT. 22	VS. HOUSTON TEXANS	NOON	
04	SEPT. 29	AT GREEN BAY PACKERS	NOON	
05	ост. 6	VS. NEW YORK JETS (LONDON)	8:30 AM	JETS
06		BYE WEEK		
07	OCT. 20	VS. DETROIT LIONS	NOON	VIZ.
08	OCT. 24	AT LOS ANGELES RAMS (TNF)	7:15 PM	
09	NOV. 3	VS. INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	NOON	U
10	NOV. 10	AT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	NOON	
11	NOV. 17	AT TENNESSEE TITANS	NOON	
12	NOV. 24	AT CHICAGO BEARS	NOON	
13	DEC. 1	VS. ARIZONA CARDINALS	NOON	C
14	DEC. 8	VS. ATLANTA FALCONS	NOON	F
15	DEC. 16	VS. CHICAGO BEARS (MNF)	7:00 PM	
16	DEC. 22	AT SEATTLE SEAHAWKS	3:05 PM	
17	DEC. 29	VS. GREEN BAY PACKERS	NOON	
18	TBD	AT DETROIT LIONS	TBD	V.Z

DATE	ROUND
JAN. 11-13	WILD CARD PLAYOFF GAMES
JAN. 18-19	DIVISIONAL PLAYOFF GAMES
JAN. 26	CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES
FEB. 9	SUPER BOWL LIX // NEW ORLEANS

